

**T.S- 4849 of 2008**

**Order No.79 / dated 19.12.2022**

P.O. has been transferred.

Plaintiff files hazira.

None moved.

Adjourned to 08.05.2023 for framing of issue.

Sd/-

Judge-in-charge

(Bench XI)