

**Title Suit 4849 of 2008**

**Present: Sri Subhash Kumar Kar, Judge, Bench-V (WB00592)**

**Order No. 86/ Dated 10.04.2025**

Parties have taken their respective steps.

The date is fixed for framing of issues.

Issues framed on the basis of pleadings of the parties on separate sheet.

Fix 01.07.2025 for P-hearing of the suit.

D/c by me,

Judge.

Judge, Bench-V,  
City Civil Court, Calcutta.